OCTOBER
# OF PERMITS VALUATION PERMIT FEES
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
3 15,818.00 1,165.00
0 0.00 0.00
5 3,000.00 1,391.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 11,900.00 346.50
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
9 $30,718.00 $2,902.50

City of Cle Etum

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

YEAR TO DATE

2024 Building Permit Data

# OF PERMITS
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VALUATION

2,726,559.19
0.00
1,273,764.78
0.00

0.00

0.00
147,327.83
0.00
411,205.25
82,187.52
168,095.00
37,900.00
3,465,745.20
499,550.00

$8,812,334.77

PERMIT FEES

23,170.57
743.00
18,626.75
0.00

0.00

0.00
6,545.80
0.00
14,852.55
1,496.54
4,414.32
2,116.00
44,770.92
11,973.84

$128,710.29
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